
Geom Unit Circle

Monday 3/5/18 Day 1 WS - Degrees and radians on Circle

Tuesday 3/6/18 Day 2 WS - Convert Degree & Radians

Wednesday 3/7/18 Day 3 RWS  & Label Unit Circle

Thursday 3/8/18 Day 4 WS -Trig with Unit Circle

Friday 3/9/18 Day 5 WS - Use Unit Circle Trig and Inverse

~  Spring Break   ~

Monday 3/19/18 Unit Circle RWS and look at graphs

Tuesday 3/20/18 Unit Circle RWS #2

Wednesday 3/21/18 In class review & Unit Circle Quiz Part 1

Thursday 3/22/18 Unit Circle Quiz Part 2 use Unit circle

Friday 3/23/18 Perimeter WS
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